Individual Best Times (All Time)

Albert Coomber - (719168) - Dorking Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.03
1:12.18
1:12.42

1:12.51

112.93

:113.60

114.01

114.99

:116.31

:116.91

17.79
1:17.91
1:22.09
1:28.78

1:39.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.93
1:12.18
1:12.03
1:12.51
1:12.42
1:14.99
1:13.60

1:14.01
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Round
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Date

12/06/16
26/06/16
17/01/16
22/05/16
06/11/16
05/07/15
14/06/15
18/10/15
24/01/15
19/10/14
09/11/14
06/07/14
07/07/13
08/07/12
10/07/11

Date

06/11/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
22/05/16
17/01/16
18/10/15
05/07/15
14/06/15

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Dorking 100m Club Championships

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Dorking Time Trials

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Dorking SC 100m Club Championships
Dorking Club Time Trials

Dorking SC Club Championships

Dorking Club Championships

Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Dorking 100m Club Championships

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Venue

Guildford
Dorking
Horsham
Horsham
Dorking
Dorking
Guildford
Aldershot
Dorking
Elmbridge
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Venue

Dorking
Dorking
Guildford
Horsham
Horsham
Aldershot
Dorking
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 4
Dorking 3

2
Dorking 4
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 4
Dorking 4
Dorking 4
Dorking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3

2
Dorking 4
Dorking 3
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1:16.31
1:17.79
1:16.91
1:17.91
1:22.09
1:28.78

1:39.48
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202
191
198
190
162
128
91

24/01/15
09/11/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
07/07/13
08/07/12
10/07/11

Dorking Time Trials

Dorking Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Dorking SC 100m Club Championships
Dorking Club Time Trials

Dorking SC Club Championships

Dorking Club Championships

Dorking
Dorking
Elmbridge
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking
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