Individual Best Times (All Time)

Albert Coomber - (719168) - Dorking Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.03	241	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Dorking	3
1:12.18	239	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:12.42	237	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
1:12.51	236	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
1:12.93	232	F	06/11/16	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:13.60	226	F	05/07/15	Dorking 100m Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:14.01	222	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Dorking	3
1:14.99	213	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:16.31	202	F	24/01/15	Dorking Time Trials	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:16.91	198	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge	Dorking	3
1:17.79	191	F	09/11/14	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:17.91	190	F	06/07/14	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:22.09	162	F	07/07/13	Dorking Club Time Trials	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:28.78	128	F	08/07/12	Dorking SC Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:39.48	91	F	10/07/11	Dorking Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.93	232	F	06/11/16	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:12.18	239	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:12.03	241	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Dorking	3
1:12.51	236	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
1:12.42	237	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
1:14.99	213	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:13.60	226	F	05/07/15	Dorking 100m Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:14.01 byright 202	222 4	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Dorking Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.31	202	F	24/01/15	Dorking Time Trials	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:17.79	191	F	09/11/14	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
1:16.91	198	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge	Dorking	3
1:17.91	190	F	06/07/14	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:22.09	162	F	07/07/13	Dorking Club Time Trials	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:28.78	128	F	08/07/12	Dorking SC Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:39.48	91	F	10/07/11	Dorking Club Championships	Dorkina	Dorking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS